327
P
ow
er
 D
is
tri
bu

3  Technical Parameters
1  Overview
2  Type Designation
BH-0.66I series current transformers are suitable for current and electric energy measurement or relay
protection in AC lines with a rated frequency of 50Hz and a rated voltage of 0.66kV and below.
The product is a moulded case current transformer that is widely used in complete cabinets. The installation
method can adopt the busbar fixing and baseplate fixing installation method. The product can be installed in
any direction, and the primary wire can be a busbar or cable.
Catagory
Window width
Rated voltage (kV)
Current transformer
Closed type
Current ratio
Rated secondary load (VA) Number
of coret-
hrough
turns
Outline and installation diagramGrade
1.0
Grade
0.5
Grade
0.5S
Grade
0.2
Grade
0.2S
5/5 5 2.5
BH-0.66 Solid
BH-0.66 Solid M8
BH-0.66 Solid M8
BH-0.66 Big Solid BH-0.66 Big Solid
BH-0.66 Solid
Hole
10/5 5 2.5
15/5 5 2.5
20/5 5 2.5
25/5 5 2.5
30/5 5 2.5
40/5 5 2.5
50/5 5 2.5
75/5 5 2.5
5/1 2.5 2.5
10/1 2.5 2.5
15/1 2.5 2.5
20/1 2.5 2.5
25/1 2.5 2.5
30/1 2.5 2.5
40/1 2.5 2.5
50/1 2.5 2.5
75/1 2.5 2.5
5/5 5 2.5
10/5 5 2.5
15/5 5 2.5
20/5 5 2.5
25/5 5 2.5
30/5 5 2.5
40/5 5 2.5
50/5 5 2.5
75/5 5 2.5
 5/1 2.5 2.5
10/1 2.5 2.5
15/1 2.5 2.5
20/1 2.5 2.5
25/1 2.5 2.5
30/1 2.5 2.5
40/1 2.5 2.5
50/1 2.5 2.5
75/1 2.5 2.5
5/5 5 5 5 5 5
10/5 5 5 5 5 5
15/5 5 5 5 5 5